

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

R.P.(C) No. 882/2017 In C.A. No. 11846/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-11-2016 in C.A. No. No. 11846/2016 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SWARN SINGH CHAWLA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([TO BE TAKEN UP ALONG WITH ITEM NO.5.6 I.E. Diary No. 42234/2018]FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING REVIEW PETITION ON IA 1/2017)

Date : 26-07-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Diary No. 32257/2021.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR